Access Wallbox Cabinet System
Contents
Introduction
Features &
benefits
Part number
configuration
Standard

Locking
3
Part Number Configuration
PS
GD
F
6U
5D
6U, 9U, 12U, 15U & 18U
* Please note swing frame option reduces effective unit
height by 2U. Swing Frame option not available for 6U cabinet.
Unit Height
F = Adjustable 19-inch mounting angles
SF = Swing frame 19-inch mounting angles
EF = ETSI Adjustable mounting angles
ES = ETSI Swing frame mounting angles
Equipment Mounting Options
GD = Glazed Door
SD = Steel DoorDoor Options
PS = Plain Side Panels
VS = Vented Side PanelsSide Panel Options
5D = 500mm Deep
6D = 600mm DeepCabinet Depth
AWB Access Wallbox Range
AWB PS GD F 6U 5DPart
Number
SID
E
PA
NEL
OPTIO
N
EQUIP
MENT
MOUNTIN
G
OPTIO
N
EFF
ECTIV
E
UNIT
HEIG
HT
CABIN
ET
DEPTH
DOOR
OPTIO
N
CABIN
ET
RANGE
640mm Standard 500mm
Extension 600mm
Height
6U - 349.2mm
9U - 482.5mm
12U - 615.9mm
15U - 749.2mm
18U - 882.6mm
465mm
451mm

Fixed 19-inch 40mm 177mm 300mm 440mm
600mm Deep
Mounting Type Dim “A” Dim “B”
Min Max Min Max
Swing Frame 66mm 66mm 400mm 400mm
Fixed 19-inch 40mm 177mm 400mm 540mm
“C”
4
Cabinet
Standard Cabinets
Wallbox Plain Vented Glass Steel Unit Depth
Configuration Panels Panels Door Door Height
500mm deep options
AWB-PS-GD-F-6U-5D • • 6U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-9U-5D • • 9U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-12U-5D • • 12U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-15U-5D • • 15U 500mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-18U-5D • • 18U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-6U-5D • • 6U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-9U-5D • • 9U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-12U-5D • • 12U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-15U-5D • • 15U 500mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-18U-5D • • 18U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-6U-5D • • 6U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-9U-5D • • 9U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-12U-5D • • 12U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-15U-5D • • 15U 500mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-18U-5D • • 18U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-6U-5D • • 6U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-9U-5D • • 9U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-12U-5D • • 12U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-15U-5D • • 15U 500mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-18U-5D • • 18U 500mm
600mm deep options
AWB-PS-GD-F-6U-6D • • 6U 600mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-9U-6D • • 9U 600mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-12U-6D • • 12U 600mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-15U-6D • • 15U 600mm
AWB-PS-GD-F-18U-6D • • 18U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-6U-6D • • 6U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-9U-6D • • 9U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-12U-6D • • 12U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-15U-6D • • 15U 600mm
AWB-VS-GD-F-18U-6D • • 18U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-6U-6D • • 6U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-9U-6D • • 9U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-12U-6D • • 12U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-15U-6D • • 15U 600mm
AWB-PS-SD-F-18U-6D • • 18U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-6U-6D • • 6U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-9U-6D • • 9U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-12U-6D • • 12U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-15U-6D • • 15U 600mm
AWB-VS-SD-F-18U-6D • • 18U 600mm
Swing Frame Cabinets are available in all of the above configurations.
For Swingframe Code replace ‘F’ with ‘SF’
Accessories Standard
Options
5
Access Wallbox Rear Panel
Description Part Number
6U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP6
9U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP9
12U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP12
15U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP15
18U Access Wallbox Rear Panel AWBRP18
floor mounting plinth
floor mounting plinth
fan kit (2 kits shown)
Access Wallbox Floor Mounting Plinth